
Our Lady of Victory  -  Faith Formation 

2022—2023 Calendar   Grades 1 thru 6 

October 2022 
  10th  No Classes       Columbus Day     
  31st  No Classes       Halloween 

 
November 2022                                                
  23rd   No Classes        Thanksgiving Eve 

 
 
December  2022 
           No Classes  December 26th-January 2nd  
         ** Merry Christmas –Happy New Year** 
 
January 2023 
  2nd    No Classes       New Year ‘s Recess 
 16th No Classes      Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 28th    Second Grade  First Reconciliation  

 
 
February 2023                               
 4th    Second Grade   First Reconciliation 
       
      No Classes February 20th—February 24th                             
          Winter Recess 
 

 March 2023  
           No schedule changes 

 
April 2023 
 3rd      Last Class  Grades 1 and 4 
 4th      Last Class Grades 2 and 6 
 5th    Last Class Grades 3 and 5 
   

Grade Masses - Mark your calendars: 
 

 
All students will meet with Fr. Tom during class time 

on the dates listed. Classes will be assigned to the  
9:00am, 10:30am or 5:30pm Sunday Masses.          

Class assignments to follow.                    
 
Meet with Fr. Tom                      Grade Mass 
 
Grade 1:   Monday, March 20        Sunday, March 26 
Grade 2:   Tuesday, April 4           Sunday, May 14 
Grade 3:   Wednesday, October 26    Sunday, October 30 
Grade 4:   Monday,  November 28      Sunday, December  4  
Grade 5:   Wednesday, November 16    Sunday, November 20    
Grade 6:   Tuesday, February 7        Sunday, February 12 

 Grade 1  Monday     4:30p-5:30p                 Grade 3   Wednesday     4:30p-5:30p              Grade 5  Wednesday   4:30p-5:30p 
 Grade 2  Tuesday     4:30p-5:30p    Grade 4   Monday          4:30p-5:30p              Grade 6   Tuesday        4:30p-5:30p 

Classes meet on the above days and times, unless specified below. 


